DATA/COMMUNICATIONS, RJ
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
186
A range of RJ plugs and sockets manufactured to industry standard arrangements and designed for use in data/communications equipment.
The FCC-68 compatible connectors may be used in a multitude of applications such as computer networking, telecommunications and data
transfer. The plugs are available in a choice of flat or round cable styles with an option of shielded body on 8 and 10 way. The pcb sockets can
be supplied in either vertical, right angle (through hole and SMD), shielded right angle and right angle versions with integral LED’s to indicate
data transfer in single and quad (ganged) configurations.
Clear moulded plugs offering a wide variety of ways and contacts together with a choice of cable style. A metal shielded plug option is provided
on 8 and 10 way. Contacts are gold plated throughout.
Number of Body Cable Manf. Part No. &
Ways/Contacts Style Style Order Code
4 / 2 RJ Flat Cable TRJ42P
4 / 4 RJ Flat Cable TRJ44P
4 / 4 RJ Round Cable TRJ44PC
6 / 2 RJ Flat Cable TRJ62P
6 / 4 RJ11 Flat Cable TRJ64P
6 / 6 RJ12 Flat Cable TRJ66P
6 / 6 RJ12 Round Cable TRJ66PC
8 / 4 RJ Flat Cable TRJ84P1
8 / 6 RJ Flat Cable TRJ86P1
8 / 8 RJ45 Flat Cable TRJ88P1
8 / 8 RJ45 Round Cable TRJ88P1C
8 / 8 Shielded RJ45 Flat Cable TRJ88P1S
8 / 8 Shielded RJ45 Round Cable TRJ88P1SC
10 / 10 RJ Flat Cable TRJ1010P1
10 / 10 RJ Round Cable TRJ1010P1C
10 / 10 Shielded RJ Round Cable TRJ1010P1SC
PLUGS

profile or the option of a metal shielded body. Contacts areas are gold plated.
Number of Body Manf. Part No. &
Ways/Contacts Style Order Code
4 / 4 RJ TRJ44SV
6 / 2 RJ TRJ62SV
6 / 4 RJ11 TRJ64SV
6 / 6 RJ12 TRJ66SV
8 / 8 RJ45 TRJ88SV
10 / 10 RJ TRJ1010SV
Number of Body Manf. Part No. &
Ways/Contacts Style Order Code
6 / 6 RJ12 TRJ66SRS
8 / 8 RJ45 TRJ88SRS
10 / 10 RJ TRJ1010SRS
PCB SOCKETS
Vertical
Right Angle   choice of profile
Right Angle, Shielded
Dimensions (mm)
Footprint
(pin view)
Footprint (pin view)
Footprint
(pin view)
Dimensions (mm)
Low profile
Standard profile
Dimensions (mm)
Ways A B C
4 13.97 11.43 7.62
6 16.00 13.46 10.16
8 18.03 15.49 11.43
10 18.03 15.49 11.43
Ways A B C
6 13.70 10.16 13.50
8 15.80 11.43 15.30
10 15.80 11.43 15.30
Number of Body Manf. Part No. &
Ways/Contacts Style Order Code
Low profile
6 / 2 RJ TRJ62SR
6 / 4 RJ11 TRJ64SR
6 / 6 RJ12 TRJ66SR
8 / 8 RJ45 TRJ88SR
10 / 10 RJ TRJ1010SR
Standard profile
4 / 4 RJ TRJ44SR1
6 / 4 RJ11 TRJ64SR1
6 / 6 RJ12 TRJ66SR1
Ways A B
Low profile
6 13.30 10.16
8 15.10 11.43